

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO.635 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1331 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
CORAM : <u>S.R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL. - II)</u> DATE : 18th January, 2024 Advocate Anisha Shaikh Present on behalf of Deepak Pandey, Advocate for the Appellant. The learned Advocate for the Appellant is is submitted that she has filed Interim Application E-filing No.EC-HCBM01-00939-2024 for bringing legal representatives of Respondent No.7. Hence, office to verify and act accordingly. sd/- Registrar (Judl. - II) dsm	